US Racing P sionup

SETTING THE PACE

Derek Simon's

» RACING REPORT CARD

Get Free Racing Report Cards at USRacing.com

Conditions: Race conditions, including (in order) date, track, race, distance in furlongs, surface (main/turf) and purse.

#: Horse’s program number (when available).

Name: Horse’s name.

Speed: Entrant’s recent speed grade (A-F), with “A” being the fastest and “F” being the slowest.

Class: Horse’'s class grade for today's race, with “A” being best and “F” being worst. An up arrow (1) indicates the entrant is moving up in class, while a down arrow ({) indicates it is dropping in
class (based on purse values).

Jockey/Grade: The name of the horse’s rider and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Trainer/Grade: The name of the horse’s trainer and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Form: An assessment of the horse’s last race. Three check marks (v') denote a “good” last race, while four check marks signify an outstanding last race. Horses that competed over a different
general surface (dirt/synthetic or turf) last time out are not given a rating.

Fitness: A rating based on the number of days elapsed since the horse’s last race. Four dots (e) suggest a horse that is razor sharp, while one dot is indicative of a horse that has been on the
shelf for a while. Animals with zero dots are coming off a layoff of 100 days or longer.

GPA: A horse’s grade point average or, more accurately, the sum of all its grades (on a 0-4 scale) divided by four. If a horse is rated in fewer than three categories, it gets a “UK” (unknown)
designation. (There is a distinct correlation between a horse’s GPA and its winning chances.)

Bet: Suggested play based on the horse’s GPA and its GPA ranking — win (W), place (P) or show (S). However, keep in mind that playing every race and betting every suggested play will most
surely produce a loss. The purpose of the “Bet” section is to give Report Card users information and ideas on how to approach a particular race, it is not meant to be a tout sheet. That said, certain
types of horses have produced profits in the past and may continue to do so in the future:

¢ — Perfect GPA Selection.
$ = Vulnerable Favorite (bet against).
LY

& = Poor Favorite Pick.




2/20/17 MVR (Race 1)
8.3 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.33

2/20/17 MVR (Race 2)
8.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.50

2/20/17 MVR (Race 3)
5.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.82

2/20/17 MVR (Race 4)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.32

2/20/17 MVR (Race 5)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.50

2/20/17 MVR (Race 6)

o 1 A = W NN OO W N =

>

= 00 N o 1 A W DN =2 N A O AN RO N -

MUSKETIER'S ANGEL (6-1)
ANGELOFTHEMORNING (5-2)
OH SO REWARDING (9-2)
BROOKLYNNS PRIDE (20-1)
DIVA'S KITTEN (8-5)

RIO BO (4-1)

SACRED PROMISE (2-1)
MR PIRANHA (10-1)

BLACK SALT (6-1)

SEINE RIVER (4-1)

SEAS COURAGE (8-1)
MAJESTIC CONTENDER (9-5)
MANDALORIAN (6-1)
PENALTY KILL (20-1)
MORGAN'S RAIDER (5-2)
ALPHA WOLF (8-1)

SPEND A PENNY (4-1)

V. 1. DANCER (3-1)

COME ON BERT (10-1)
CULTIVATE (3-1)

HENNY MAC (10-1)

SINNER OR SAINT (9-2)
AUSTIN'S XCHANGER (5-1)
PHILLY PHANTOM (9-5)
SIERRA GENTLEMAN (2-1)
AMBROSINI (20-1)

BEXHILL (20-1)

SHUTTER SHOCK (3-1)
COMEONWILLIE (20-1)
GRAND SLAM KID (12-1)
SOLIDUS (20-1)

TAI KAl (7-2)

LITTLE ELHAYQ (4-1)
EKATI TOLD ME (5-2)
SHADY RULES (8-1)
NATURAL BLING (5-2)

Speed
B+
C+
C+

B+

C+
C+
C+
C+

C+
B+

B+

B+

B+

B+
C+

C+

C+

D+

B+

C+

B+

B+

Class

F T
F T

D1t
D 1T

D1t

F T
F T
F T

B 1
D 1T

Fr
Fr

O O =

Jockey

GONZALEZ KEVIN
BARBARAN ERIK
ROSENDO | J
CCAMAQUE M
BRACHO AUGUSTIN
VIGIL NOEL

SARVISD A
FADLOVICH MEGAN
MUSARRO JOE

VIGIL NOEL
RODRIGUEZ JAMIE
PILARES CHRISTIAN P
PAUCAR E

OLIVEROS CHARLE
CRUZ ALEXM
GONZALEZ ALEX
RODRIGUEZ JAMIE
RIVERALR

RAMOS R

BERMUDEZ SAMUEL E
YARANGA Y
BERMUDEZ SAMUEL E
BARBARAN ERIK
CRUZ ALEXM
QUINONES LUIS
OLIVEROS CHARLE
GONZALEZ KEVIN
CRUZ ALEXM
YARANGA'Y

BRACHO JOSE A
GONZALEZ KEVIN
HERNANDEZ LUCIANO
RODRIGUEZ JAMIE
RIVERALR

VELEZ JJ

SARVISD A

W m W W U M O O O MmO »P» O DO OO T W ®mOO OO WP WO o oo oo O o ow

Grade Trainer

DOERING MARK
BENNETT ROBERT C
HAMM TIMOTHY
THOMPSON DANIEL
FAULKNER RODNEY C
BROWN JOHN T
GORDER KELLYN
SUMMERVILLE KENNETH R
ROBERTS MERRILL C
ZIELINSKI RICHARD
SCHUSTER ROBIN
METZ BRYAN
ROBERTS MERRILL C
MOYERS RODNEY D
HAEHN TERRY R
BAILEY RICARDO
CECCATO SHARON
RADOSEVICH JEFF
SILVA FERNANDO
MACKE ABE

SILVA FERNANDO
CECCATO SHARON
BROWN GLENROY
INIRIO OLIVO
BARKER JAMES R
MOYERS RODNEY D
FAIRMAN SHAWN
INIRIO OLIVO
SANCHEZ NOEL
VAZQUEZ IVAN
MAHAN JOSEPH P
VEGA SERGIO
SPIESS SHANE M
RADOSEVICH JEFF
MADDOX RACHAEL
PAPPADA JULIE A

Grade

W m U m W =

M » W M O M U M O W O

W T >» O » U U OO O M O O U W T

Form
vv

Vv vvy
VvV

v

VvV
v

VvV

v

vvvYy

v

Fitness

1.25
1.25
1.75
1.00
1.50
1.25
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.75
1.50
1.75
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.00
2.75
2.75
1.75
1.50
0.75
2.00
1.75
1.50
2.00
0.75
0.50
2.50
1.00
0.50
0.75
2.00
1.75
2.50
1.00
2.75




6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.88

2/20/17 MVR (Race 7)
5.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.45

2/20/17 MVR (Race 8)
8.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.06

W 00 ~N & 1 A W N = 00 N OO g s~ W N

PG
- o

0 ~N O g A W N =

UNIQUE INDYGO (5-1)
INCLUDE LOVE (15-1)
SCARLET SAVVY (3-1)
HOPES ANGEL (6-1)
BAYLEE'S BOMBER (20-1)
TUEBOR (12-1)

MUDDLE (7-2)
HINTOFPERFECTION (4-1)
CONGRATS CRIMINAL (15-1)
J.PA (8-1)

ROMAN RAIDER (6-1)

RED RIVER TOCCET (20-1)
SHANE ROARS (8-1)
HEBERT HALL (8-1)

BIG RED SKY (50-1)

MALIBU MOGUL (2-1)
SEVENTYSEVEN (10-1)
REGAL TRUTH (50-1)
ADOPTED ALBERTA (4-1)
BATALLA (6-1)

HOLY TEMPLE (5-2)

SPICY PEPPER (10-1)
BLAME BRYAN (5-1)

SKIP A ROCK (4-1)
AMANDA THE ACTRESS (12-1)
QUEEN OF BEAUTY (12-1)

B+

C+

C+

C+
C+

B+

C+
B+

D+

=

m O m O m O =m O

m T
- >

-n

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr

FT

B 1

F T

F T

VIGIL NOEL

BRACHO JOSE A
RODRIGUEZ JAMIE
HERNANDEZ LUCIANO
OLIVEROS CHARLE
PAUCAR E

PILARES CHRISTIAN P
BERMUDEZ SAMUEL E
GONZALEZ KEVIN
QUINONES LUIS
HOLLINGSWORTH B L
PAUCAR E

OLIVEROS CHARLE
GONZALEZ ALEX
COAKEIBER J
RODRIGUEZ JAMIE
JURADO EDDIE
SANTIAGO GILBERTO
YARANGA'Y
MARTINEZ L J JR
PAUCAR E

MUSARRO JOE

CRUZ ALEXM
RODRIGUEZ JAMIE
DAVILA JM
QUINONES LUIS

> O U O U W O U OO W MOO WOD>» MO >» W OO W OO

HUFFMAN CANDACE M
MEYERS SHANE
MEYERS SHANE
RADOSEVICH JEFF
MOYERS RODNEY D
ROSELLO WEBSTER
LAUER MICHAEL
TAUZIN GUY E
FAIRMAN SHAWN
BARKER JAMES R
LANDSBERGER GEORGE M
ASHCRAFT DAVID
MOYERS RODNEY D
BROWN JOHN T
BARNES BART A
CLOUSTON EDWARD
SWEETING CRAIG
PIZZURRO ANTONIO N
CRAWFORD BERT
WEYMES ANDREW V
EVANS MICHAEL II
TAUZIN GUY E

LARUE STEVE
LONDONO ODIN J JR
STANOSZEK SARA
WEYMES ANDREW V

M M U U U U M M MmO » OmMm MmO MmO O oo o m > W Ww o

v

1.75
1.00
2.00
2.25
1.25
1.75
2.25
1.50
1.00
2.00
0.75
2.00
1.25
1.25
1.00
2.50
1.75
1.00
0.25
0.75
2.00
0.75
1.25
1.50
0.75
1.25

5 BH B B




