

Login

Sign Up



Conditions: Race conditions, including (in order) date, track, race, distance in furlongs, surface (main/turf) and purse.

#: Horse's program number (when available).

Name: Horse's name.

Speed: Entrant's recent speed grade (A-F), with "A" being the fastest and "F" being the slowest.

Class: Horse's class grade for today's race, with "A" being best and "F" being worst. An up arrow (1) indicates the entrant is moving up in class, while a down arrow (1) indicates it is dropping in class (based on purse values).

Jockey/Grade: The name of the horse's rider and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Trainer/Grade: The name of the horse's trainer and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Form: An assessment of the horse's last race. Three check marks (<) denote a "good" last race, while four check marks signify an outstanding last race. Horses that competed over a different general surface (dirt/synthetic or turf) last time out are not given a rating.

Fitness: A rating based on the number of days elapsed since the horse's last race. Four dots (•) suggest a horse that is razor sharp, while one dot is indicative of a horse that has been on the shelf for a while. Animals with zero dots are coming off a layoff of 100 days or longer.

**GPA:** A horse's grade point average or, more accurately, the sum of all its grades (on a 0-4 scale) divided by four. If a horse is rated in fewer than three categories, it gets a "UK" (unknown) designation. (There is a distinct correlation between a horse's GPA and its winning chances.)

**Bet:** Suggested play based on the horse's GPA and its GPA ranking — win (W), place (P) or show (S). However, keep in mind that playing every race and betting every suggested play will most surely produce a loss. The purpose of the "Bet" section is to give Report Card users information and ideas on how to approach a particular race, it is *not* meant to be a tout sheet. That said, certain types of horses *have* produced profits in the past and may continue to do so in the future:

◆ = Perfect GPA Selection.

♥ = Vulnerable Favorite (bet against).

♠ = Poor Favorite Pick.

Conditions	#	Name	Speed	Class	Jockey	Grade	Trainer	Grade	Form	Fitness	GPA	Bet
2/20/17 MVR (Race 1)	1	MUSKETIER'S ANGEL (6-1)	B+	F↑	GONZALEZ KEVIN	F	DOERING MARK	С	✓ ✓	• •	1.25	
8.3 furlongs (main)	2	ANGELOFTHEMORNING (5-2)	C+	F	BARBARAN ERIK	В	BENNETT ROBERT C	F	✓	• • •	1.25	
Average GPA: 1.33	3	OH SO REWARDING (9-2)	C+	F	ROSENDO I J	С	HAMM TIMOTHY	В		• • •	1.75	W
	4	BROOKLYNNS PRIDE (20-1)	В	F↑	CCAMAQUE M	D	THOMPSON DANIEL	F		• •	1.00	
	5	DIVA'S KITTEN (8-5)	B+	F↑	BRACHO AUGUSTIN	С	FAULKNER RODNEY C	D	<b>////</b>	• •	1.50	Р
	6	RIO BO (4-1)	В	F	VIGIL NOEL	С	BROWN JOHN T	F	<b>///</b>	•••	1.25	
2/20/17 MVR (Race 2)	2	SACRED PROMISE (2-1)	С	F↑	SARVIS D A	В	GORDER KELLYN	В		• • •	2.00	W
8.0 furlongs (main)	3	MR PIRANHA (10-1)	C+	F	FADLOVICH MEGAN	С	SUMMERVILLE KENNETH R		✓	• • •	1.00	
Average GPA: 1.50	1	BLACK SALT (6-1)	C+	F	MUSARRO JOE	D	ROBERTS MERRILL C	D			1.00	
	4	SEINE RIVER (4-1)	C+	F	VIGIL NOEL	С	ZIELINSKI RICHARD	В	✓	• • •	1.75	S
	5	SEAS COURAGE (8-1)	C+	F	RODRIGUEZ JAMIE	В	SCHUSTER ROBIN	D		• • •	1.50	
	6	MAJESTIC CONTENDER (9-5)	В	F↑	PILARES CHRISTIAN P	Α	METZ BRYAN	F	11	• •	1.75	S
	1A	MANDALORIAN (6-1)	C+	F↑	PAUCAR E	В	ROBERTS MERRILL C	D		• •	1.50	
2/20/17 MVR (Race 3)	1	PENALTY KILL (20-1)	B+	С	OLIVEROS CHARLE	D	MOYERS RODNEY D	F		• • •	1.50	
5.5 furlongs (main)	2	MORGAN'S RAIDER (5-2)	В	F	CRUZ ALEX M	С	HAEHN TERRY R	D		• • •	1.50	
Average GPA: 1.82	3	ALPHA WOLF (8-1)	B+	F	GONZALEZ ALEX	D	BAILEY RICARDO	F		• • •	1.00	
	4	SPEND A PENNY (4-1)	Α	D↑	RODRIGUEZ JAMIE	В	CECCATO SHARON	В	<b>///</b>	• • •	2.75	Р
	5	V. I. DANCER (3-1)	B+	D↑	RIVERA L R	В	RADOSEVICH JEFF	Α	11	• •	2.75	Р
	6	COME ON BERT (10-1)	B+	Α	RAMOS R	F	SILVA FERNANDO	F		• • •	1.75	S
	7	CULTIVATE (3-1)	B+	D↑	BERMUDEZ SAMUEL E	С	MACKE ABE			•	1.50	
2/20/17 MVR (Race 4)	1	HENNY MAC (10-1)	C+	F	YARANGA Y	D	SILVA FERNANDO	F		• • •	0.75	
6.0 furlongs (main)	2	SINNER OR SAINT (9-2)	В	F	BERMUDEZ SAMUEL E	С	CECCATO SHARON	В		• • •	2.00	Р
Average GPA: 1.32	3	AUSTIN'S XCHANGER (5-1)	В	F	BARBARAN ERIK	В	BROWN GLENROY	D		• • •	1.75	S
	4	PHILLY PHANTOM (9-5)	C+	F↑	CRUZ ALEX M	С	INIRIO OLIVO	С	<b>///</b>	• •	1.50	
	5	SIERRA GENTLEMAN (2-1)	C+	F↑	QUINONES LUIS	Α	BARKER JAMES R	С		• •	2.00	Р
	6	AMBROSINI (20-1)	С	F↑	OLIVEROS CHARLE	D	MOYERS RODNEY D	F		• •	0.75	
	7	BEXHILL (20-1)	D+	F	GONZALEZ KEVIN	F	FAIRMAN SHAWN	D		• • •	0.50	
2/20/17 MVR (Race 5)	1	SHUTTER SHOCK (3-1)	B+	В↑	CRUZ ALEX M	С	INIRIO OLIVO	С	<b>/ /</b>	• •	2.50	Р
6.0 furlongs (main)	2	COMEONWILLIE (20-1)	D	D↑	YARANGA Y	D	SANCHEZ NOEL	D		•	1.00	
Average GPA: 1.50	3	GRAND SLAM KID (12-1)	F	F	BRACHO JOSE A	D	VAZQUEZ IVAN	D		• • •	0.50	
	4	SOLIDUS (20-1)	C+	F↑	GONZALEZ KEVIN	F	MAHAN JOSEPH P	D		• •	0.75	
	5	TAI KAI (7-2)	B+	F↑	HERNANDEZ LUCIANO	D	VEGA SERGIO	Α	<b>////</b>	• • •	2.00	S
	6	LITTLE ELHAYQ (4-1)	С	F	RODRIGUEZ JAMIE	В	SPIESS SHANE M	С		• •	1.75	
	7	EKATI TOLD ME (5-2)	B+	F	RIVERA L R	В	RADOSEVICH JEFF	Α	✓	• • •	2.50	Р
	8	SHADY RULES (8-1)	В	D	VELEZ J J	F	MADDOX RACHAEL	F			1.00	
2/20/17 MVR (Race 6)	1	NATURAL BLING (5-2)	Α	D	SARVIS D A	В	PAPPADA JULIE A	В	<b>//</b>	• • •	2.75	W

6.0 furlongs (main)	2	UNIQUE INDYGO (5-1)	B+	D	VIGIL NOEL	С	HUFFMAN CANDACE M	D		• • •	1.75	
Average GPA: 1.88	3	INCLUDE LOVE (15-1)		F↑	BRACHO JOSE A	D	MEYERS SHANE	В		•	1.00	
	4	SCARLET SAVVY (3-1)		С	RODRIGUEZ JAMIE	В	MEYERS SHANE	В			2.00	
	5	HOPES ANGEL (6-1)	Α	F	HERNANDEZ LUCIANO	D	RADOSEVICH JEFF	Α	✓	• • •	2.25	S
	6	BAYLEE'S BOMBER (20-1)	С	С	OLIVEROS CHARLE	D	MOYERS RODNEY D	F		••••	1.25	
	7	TUEBOR (12-1)	C+	F	PAUCAR E	В	ROSELLO WEBSTER	С		• • •	1.75	
	8	MUDDLE (7-2)	C+	D	PILARES CHRISTIAN P	Α	LAUER MICHAEL	С		•	2.25	S
2/20/17 MVR (Race 7)	1	HINTOFPERFECTION (4-1)	В	F	BERMUDEZ SAMUEL E	С	TAUZIN GUY E	D		• • •	1.50	
5.5 furlongs (main)	2	CONGRATS CRIMINAL (15-1)	В	F↑	GONZALEZ KEVIN	F	FAIRMAN SHAWN	D	✓	• •	1.00	
Average GPA: 1.45	3	J. PA (8-1)	C+	F↑	QUINONES LUIS	Α	BARKER JAMES R	С		• •	2.00	s
	4	ROMAN RAIDER (6-1)	C+	F	HOLLINGSWORTH B L	D	LANDSBERGER GEORGE M	F		• • •	0.75	
	5	RED RIVER TOCCET (20-1)	В	1	PAUCAR E	В	ASHCRAFT DAVID	С			2.00	s
	6	SHANE ROARS (8-1)	Α	F↑	OLIVEROS CHARLE	D	MOYERS RODNEY D	F	✓	• •	1.25	
	7	HEBERT HALL (8-1)	Α	F↑	GONZALEZ ALEX	D	BROWN JOHN T	F	<b>√</b> √	•	1.25	
	8	BIG RED SKY (50-1)	B+	F↑	COA KEIBER J	F	BARNES BART A	D		• •	1.00	
	9	MALIBU MOGUL (2-1)	С	D	RODRIGUEZ JAMIE	В	CLOUSTON EDWARD	Α		• •	2.50	W
	10	SEVENTYSEVEN (10-1)	C+	D	JURADO EDDIE	С	SWEETING CRAIG	С		• • •	1.75	
	11	REGAL TRUTH (50-1)	B+	F↑	SANTIAGO GILBERTO	D	PIZZURRO ANTONIO N	F		• •	1.00	
2/20/17 MVR (Race 8)	1	ADOPTED ALBERTA (4-1)	F	F↑	YARANGA Y	D	CRAWFORD BERT	F		• • •	0.25	
8.0 furlongs (main)	2	BATALLA (6-1)	D	F	MARTINEZ L J JR	С	WEYMES ANDREW V	F		• • •	0.75	
Average GPA: 1.06	3	HOLY TEMPLE (5-2)	D+	В↑	PAUCAR E	В	EVANS MICHAEL II	D		•	2.00	W
	4	SPICY PEPPER (10-1)	D	F↑	MUSARRO JOE	D	TAUZIN GUY E	D		• •	0.75	
	5	BLAME BRYAN (5-1)	С	F	CRUZ ALEX M	С	LARUE STEVE	D		• • •	1.25	
	6	SKIP A ROCK (4-1)	С	F	RODRIGUEZ JAMIE	В	LONDONO ODIN J JR	D		•	1.50	Р
	7	AMANDA THE ACTRESS (12-1)	С	F↑	DAVILA J M	D	STANOSZEK SARA	F	✓	• •	0.75	
	8	QUEEN OF BEAUTY (12-1)	D+	F	QUINONES LUIS	Α	WEYMES ANDREW V	F		••••	1.25	